Model DC Output Load regul.  R & N Efficiency
HF320W-SF-5   5V    50A 0.5% 150mV 77%
HF320W-SF-7.5 7.5V    36A 0.5% 150mV 80%
HF320W-SF-12 12V    25A 0.5% 150mV 82%
HF320W-SF-24 24V 12.5A 0.5% 150mV 86%
HF320W-SF-27 27V    11A 0.5% 150mV 86%
HF320W-SF-48 48V   6.5A 0.5% 240mV 87%
 320W Single Output Series - to be certified
. Downsized 50mm height
. AC input range selected by switch
. Built in fan speed control